Saturday September 23, 2023
Vassar Women at RPI Women
SBU Women at Fairfield Women
Hofstra Women  at
Rutgers Women at Rensselaer versus Vassar B *
Maritime Women ~ at Fairfield versus SBU B *
Sundav September 24, 2023
Marist Women at Columbia Women
TCNJ Women at MSU Women
Fordham Women at Drew Women
UAlbany Women at Rutaers Women *
Mollov Women at New Paltz Women
Sunday October 1, 2023
Vassar Women at Mollov with Drew Women *
Drew Women at UAlbany or Molloy Women *
Fairfield Women at Columbia Women
RPI Women at Marist Women
Siena Women at SBU Women
MSU Women at Fordham Women
Rutaers Women at TCNJ Women
Hofstra Women at New Paltz Women
Maritime Women ~ at Mollov Women *
Saturdav October 7, 2023
New Paltz & or Montclair at RPI Women *
UAlbany Women at MSU Women *
Sundav October 8. 2023
Marist Women at Fairfield Women
Columbia Women at Vassar Women
Rutaers Women at Drew Women
TCNJ Women at Fordham Women
Molloy Women or Montclair at Siena Women
New Paltz Women at Maritime Women *
SBU Women at Hofstra Women
Saturdav October 14. 2023
Columbia Women at RPI Women
Fairfield Women at Vassar Women
TCNJ Women at UAlbany Women *
Sundav October 15. 2023
MSU Women at Drew Women
Fordham Women at Rutaers Women
SBU Women at New Paltz Women
Hofstra Women at Mollov Women
TCNJ Women at Marist Women *
Siena Women at Maritime or Marist Women *
Saturdav October 21, 2023
RPI Women at Fairfield Women
Vassar Women at Marist Women
Sundav October 22. 2023
Columbia Women at Hofstra with Fordham *
MSU Women at Rutgers Women
UAlbanv Women at Fordham Women *
Molloy Women at SBU Women
New Paltz Women at Siena Women
Maritime Women ~ at Hofstra Women *
Drew Women at TCNJ Women
Saturday October 28, 2023
Conference DII Quarterfinals
Sunday October 29, 2023
Conference DII Semifinals & SM Semifinals
Sundav November 5, 2023
Conference DII & SM Championship Games
Saturday & Sunday November 11 & 12, 2023
NCR Plavoffs - Rd of 16 & Ouarterfinals
Saturday Dec 2, 2023
NCR Championship Final 4, Hoston, TX
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Tri-State Conference Fall 2023

DII Team:
Small College

eams

NORTH

Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23
Sat 9/23/23
Sun 10/1/23
Sun 10/8/23
Sat 10/14/23
Sat 10/21/23
Sat 10/28/23
Sun 10/29/23

Sun 11/5/23
Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11/25/23

Sat 12/2/23

Vassar College

at Rensselaer Poly. Inst
at Mollov with Drew
Columbia University
Fairfield University

at Marist Colleae
Conference Ouarterfinals
Conference Semifinals
Conference Final

CRAA Quarterfinals
CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina

CRAA Fall Final

>II>>

Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23
Sat 9/23/23
Sun 10/1/23
Sun 10/8/23

Sat 10/14/23
Sat 10/21/23
Sat 10/28/23
Sun 10/29/23
Sun 11/5/23
Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11/25/23

Sat 12/2/23

Fairfield University

Stony Brook University
at Columbia University
Marist Colleae

at Vassar Colleae
Rensselaer Poly. Inst.
Conference Ouarterfinals
Conference Semifinals
Conference Final

CRAA Ouarterfinals
CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina

CRAA Fall Final

I>I>I

Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23
Sun 9/24/23
Sun 10/1/23
Sun 10/8/23
Sat 10/14/23
Sun 10/22/23
Sat 10/28/23
Sun 10/29/23
Sun 11/5/23
Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11/25/23

Sat 12/2/23

Columbia Universitv

Marist Colleae

Fairfield University

at Vassar Colleae

at Rensselaer Poly. Inst
at Hofstra Universitv
Conference Quarterfinals
Conference Semifinals
Conference Final

CRAA Ouarterfinals
CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina

CRAA Fall Final

>P>II

Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23
Sat 9/23/23
Sun 10/1/23
Sat 10/7/23

Sat 10/14/23
Sat 10/21/23
Sat 10/28/23
Sun 10/29/23
Sun 11/5/23
Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11/25/23

Sat 12/2/23

Rensselaer Polvtechnic

Vassar Colleae

at Marist Colleae
Montclair or New Paltz
Columbia University
at Fairfield Universitv
Conference Quarterfinals
Conference Semifinals
Conference Final
CRAA Ouarterfinals
CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina

CRAA Fall Final

>II>I

Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23
Sun 9/24/23
Sun 10/1/23
Sun 10/8/23
Sun 10/15/23
Sat 10/21/23
Sat 10/28/23
Sun 10/29/23
Sun 11/5/23
Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11/25/23

Sat 12/2/23

Marist Colleae

at Columbia University
Rensselaer Polv. Inst.
at Fairfield University
Siena Colleae & TCNJ
Vassar Colleae
Conference Quarterfinals
Conference Semifinals
Conference Final
CRAA Ouarterfinals
CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina

CRAA Fall Final
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Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23
Sat 9/23/23
Sun 10/1/23
Sun 10/8/23
Sun 10/15/23
Sun 10/22/23
Sat 10/28/23
Sun 10/29/23
Sun 1

Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11/25/23

Sat 12/2/23

Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9; 3
Sun 9/17/23
Sat 9,

Sun 10/1/23
Sat 10/7/23
Sun 10/15/23
Sun 10/22/23
Sat 10/28/23
Sun 10,

Sun 11/5/23
Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11

Sat 12/2/23

Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23
Sun 9/24/23
Sun 10/
Sun 10/8/23

Sun 10/15/23

Sun 10/22/23
Sat 10/28/23
Sun 10/29/23
Sun 11/5/23
Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11/25/23

Sat 12/2/23

Women's Collegiate Di

Hofstra University

Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23
Sun 9/24/23
Sun 10/1/23

Sat 10/7/23
Sun 10/15/23
Sun 10/22/23
Sat 10/28/23

at Siena College

at SUNY-New Paltz
Stony Brook University
at Mollov Colleae
Maritime or Columbia
Conference Ouarterfinals
Conference Semifinals
Conference Final

CRAA Ouarterfinals
CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina

CRAA Fall Final

Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11/25/23

Sat 12/2/23

SUNY-Maritime Colleae
(plaving 7s) Sun 9/3/23

Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23
t 9/23/23
Sun 10/1/23
Sun 10/8/23
Sun 10/15/23
Sun 10/22/23
Sat 10/28/23
Sun 10/29/23
Sun 11/5/23
Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11/25/23
Sat 12/2/23

at Fairfield v SBU B
at Molloy Colleae
SUNY-New Paltz
Siena Colleae

at Hofstra Universitv
Conference Quarterfinals
Conference Semifinals
Conference Final
CRAA Ouarterfinals
CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina

CRAA Fall Final

SUNY-New Paltz

Molloy Colle

Hofstra Universitv

at Maritime or RPI
Stonv Brook Uniuversity
at Siena Colleae
Conference Ouarterfinals

3 Conference Semifinals

Conference Final
CRAA OQuarterfinals
CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina
CRAA Fall Final

Siena Colleae

Hofstra Universitv

at Stonv Brook University
Mollov Colleae or Montclair
at Maritime or Marist
SUNY-New Paltz
Conference Quarterfinals
Conference Semifinals
Conference Final

CRAA Ouarterfinals

CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina

CRAA Fall Final

For updates, news, rules, contact information, results &

standings please go to the Tri-State Conference website at:

http://ww
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Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23

Montclair State University

Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23

Final

Drew University

Mollov Colleae
Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23
Sat 9/23/23
Sun 10/1/23
Sun 10/8/23
Sun 10/15/23
Sun 10/22/23
Sat 10/28/23
Sun 10/29/23
Sun 11/5/23
Sat 11/11/23
Sat 11/18/23
Sat 11/25/23
Sat 12/2/23

at SUNY-New Paltz
SUNY-Maritime or Vassar
at Siena Colleae

Hofstra Universitv

at Stonv Brook University
Conference Quarterfinals
Conference Semifinals
Conference Final

CRAA Ouarterfinals
CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina

CRAA Fall Final

Stonv Brook Universitv

at Fairfield Uni. w/Maritime
Siena Colleae

at Hofstra University

at SUNY-New Paltz
Molloy Colleae
Conference Quarterfinals
Conference Semifinals
Conference Final

CRAA Ouarterfinals
CRAA Semifinals
Thanksaivina

CRAA Fall Final
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North

Columbia University
Fairfield University

Marist Colleae

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

Vassar College

h
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Central
Hofstra University
Molloy Colleae
Siena College
Stonv Brook University
SUNY-Maritime College
SUNY-New Paltz

Sun 9/24/23 TCN) H Sun 9/24/23 Fordham University
Sun 10/1/23 at Fordham Universitv A Sat 10/1/23 at U. at Albanv or Mollov
Sat 10/7/23 U. at Albany H or RPI or Siena # A Sun 10/8/23 Rutaers University
Sun 10/15/23 Drew University H Sun 10/15/23 at Montclair State
Sun 10/22/23 at Rutaers University A Sun 10/22/23 at TCNJ
Sat 10/28/23 Conference Ouarterfinals Sat 10/28/23 Conference Ouarterfinals
Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals
Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final
Sat 11/11/23 CRAA Quarterfinals Sat 11/11/23 CRAA Quarterfinals
Sat 11/18/23 CRAA Semifinals Sat 11/18/23 CRAA Semifinals
Sat 11/25/23 Thanksaivina Sat 11/25/23 Thanksaivina
Sat 12/2/23 CRAA Fall Final Sat 12/2/23 CRAA Fall Final
Rutaers Universitv The Colleae of New Jersev
Sun 9/3/23 Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23 Sun 9/10/23
Sat 9/23/23 at Rensselaer v Vassar B A Sun 9/17/23
Sun 9/24/23 U. at Albanv * H Sun 9/24/23 at Montclair State A
Sun 10/1/23 at TCNJ A Sun 10/1/23 Rutaers University H
Sun 10/8/23 at Drew Universitv A Sun 10/8/23 at Fordham University A
Sun 10/15/23 Fordham University H Sat 10/14/23 at U. at Albany or Marist A
Sun 10/22/23 Montclair State H Sun 10/22/23 Drew University H
Sat 10/28/23 Conference OQuarterfinals Sat 10/28/23 Conference Ouarterfinals
Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals
Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final
Sat 11/11/23 CRAA Ouarterfinals Sat 11/11/23 CRAA Ouarterfinals
Sat 11/18/23 CRAA Semifinals Sat 11/18/23 CRAA Semifinals
Sat 11/25/23 Thanksaivina Sat 11/25/23 Thanksaivina
Sat 12/2/23 CRAA Fall Final Sat 12/2/23 CRAA Fall Final
Universitv at Albanv Fordham Universitv
Sun 9/3/23 Sun 9/3/23
Sun 9/10/23 Sun 9/10/23
Sun 9/17/23 Sun 9/17/23
Sun 9/24/23 at Rutaers University A Sun 9/24/23 at Drew University A
Sun 10/1/23 Drew University H Sun 10/1/23 Montclair State H
Sat 10/7/23 at Montclair State A Sun 10/8/23 TCNJ H
Sat 10/14/23 TCN) H Sun 10/15/23 at Rutaers Universitv A
Sun 10/22/23 at Fordham University A Sun 10/22/23 U. at Albanv H or Hofstra A
Sat 10/28/23 Conference Quarterfinals Sat 10/28/23 Conference Quarterfinals
Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals
Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final
Sat 11/11/23 CRAA Ouarterfinals Sat 11/11/23 CRAA Ouarterfinals
Sat 11/18/23 CRAA Semifinals Sat 11/18/23 CRAA Semifinals
Sat 11/25/23 Thanksaivina Sat 11/25/23 Thanksaivina
Sat 12/2/23 CRAA Fall Final Sat 12/2/23 CRAA Fall Final
South

Drew University

Fordham University
Montclair State University
Rutaers University

The College of New Jersey
University at Albany.



http://www.tristaterugby.com/

